5
LED High Power High Bay Set
Model Watt
LED
Chip
Color Temp
Brightness
(LM)
Beam Angle
(Degree)
Input
Voltage
(V)
Life
span
IP
Rate
Typical
CRI
LT-HB-80 80W
6000-6500K
>8400 lm
80/100/120° 90-305 > 50,000
IP40
IP65
> 70Ra
4000-4500K
3000-3500K
LT-HB-100 100W
6000-6500K
>9800 lm 4000-4500K
3000-3500K
LT-HB-150 150W
6000-6500K
>15000 lm 4000-4500K
3000-3500K
LT-HB-200 200W
6000-6500K
>19800 lm 4000-4500K
3000-3500K
LT-HB-250 250W
6000-6500K
>24000 lm 4000-4500K
3000-3500K
LT-HB-300 300W
6000-6500K
>28500 lm 4000-4500K
3000-3500K
LT-HB-350 350W
6000-6500K
>33500 lm 4000-4500K
3000-3500K
LT-HB-400 400W
6000-6500K
>38000 lm 4000-4500K
3000-3500K
6
7